=3 R ] Cylinder Head Cover

13
-l ra-11

B By el
= i -1

T m .? _-.__Qr" ™

- A T

16 B ?u o E‘I \'""r'l-l! &:h}?‘i il
Todd W TS
Baa B 4 e
o 1r1n:§‘ -,,':Q"}" 11
mE T EHRT Ha
Ref.No. Part No. i S Quantity
1 208036 SRR {Cover, Cylinder Haad 1
2 E03A035 p it Cylinder Head Covar RH 1
3 2084033 ME&ER Cylinder Head Covar,LH 1
4  [208A032 =% {Cover,\alve Y.
5 2068000 SHaEENHE Gashet, Cylinder Head Cover 1
B  |D0OBOO7 e Tk Qashet,Cylinder Head Cover, RH 1
7 |E03BO0G MLk R B Gashat Cylinder Head Gover,LH 1
B [923H070000 T Cap Nut M7 4
8 |ED3LDMB drid Staal Washer 7 3
10 |EO3LOCS M7 Copper Washer 7 1
11 |GBSTAT e i S Plate bolt 4
12 |D0ODCOSE = 1ROEM3I0.8=3.2 O-ring 30.8=3 .2 2
13 |96006110 B HEME=110 Bolt M6x110 B 1
14 |96006025 BRAEME=25 Bolt MEx20 2
16  |D00DO24 KIEBATTC Spark Plug ATTC 1
16  |GBS7&7 (R Boll 1
E-2 S Cylinder Head



Ly lder Head

12 % a .J-El?
e @1 s
A %—7‘
5 BUHER Description i
Raf.No. Quantity
1 208A000 STk i Cylinder Head Sub-Assy 1
2 |DOoAO(M H2E |Guide, Intake Valve i
3 |DDoADOZ2 il |Guide, Exhaust Valve 1
4  |211B008 LB |Gasket Cylinder Head 1
5 |211-25 BERHTES |Gasket,Chain Bousing 1
6 [Looug22 H=E Inlet Pipa 1
7T [21-27 HEEEHE Gasket, Inlet Pipe 1
8  |DOOMOO% TS AREME=32 Stud MBx32 2
9 DOOMO 5 IR ME=23 Bolt MEx23 1
10 [DOQLO40 B F R o8- Sleeve ¢B=D 1
11 |DOOCO5S O £ H|25 4x2 4 O-Ring 27%2.0 1
12 [211-2-12 HSER AL Insulating Mat Inlet Pipe 1
13 |D0DCO47 SWOHMO~1 6 O-Ring 9x1.6 2
14 |DODCO31 SEFMGx11.7%1.5 Rentangular Ring 8x11.7%1 5 1
15 578306028 HREME=28 Bol MB=28 2
16 |678306022 RHme=22 Bol MBx22 2
E-3 ORI Camshafl & Valves




Gl Tt BEE S Desoription B&
Ref.Na, Part No. L Quantity
1 DOOCO43 Ha®R Oil seal Valve Stam 2
2 |20B2FO020 o e AR 11 Camshaft Asay 1
4 |DODIFO00 AR Rocker Amm, Valve 2
5 {DOOFD1S LR Shaft, Rooker Arm 2
6 204F045 it =i Intake Vahe 1
T 204F038 |#%= Exhausi Valve 1
8  |DODHOO3 EREET | Outer Spring, Valve 2
9 |DDOHOD4 SIBlcE ] Inner Spring,Valve ?
10 |DDOFO34 EpleE T T Spring Retainer, Upoer 2
11 |DOOFO31 STHREEE Spring Retainar,Cuter 2
12 |DOOFO33 L. Spring Cone.Valve 4
13 ADOFO0 1] 1 A R T Adjusting Screw,\Velve Gap 2
14 |ADOFO02 = E R Lock Nut 2
18 DOOF000 =748 A Rooker Arm Assy 2
16 2000043 BREE1Y 5%10.520.2 Washer 17.5x10,5x0,2 2

E4 I[Ertdts kER Timing Chain & Tensioner




’ o T|
& -
'Fl'l" B

15 — iy,
Bs
5% R H R RS Description g
Ref.No Part No. Quantity
1 [208F01T1 EE M HEEIC(32T) Timing Driver Sprocket(32) 1
2 |ED3FD12 IEET#ES (90T) Timing Chain(84T) 1
3 |DOOFQ42 i o ol M D AR Tensioning Arm 1
2 |D00C020 SRRl & Tensioning Roller 1
& EQ4F 041 5 4 T Scraw 1
6 DOOHO0E R TER Spring 1
7 |DOOFD42 ERERTAS Tensioning Bar 1
8 |DD0C022 BRE T Cap 1
9 |E03C023 E&SRRCES Guiding Wheel 1
10  |ED3F048 BERER Pin,Guiding Wheel 1
11 |E04C021 R 5 A 2 CHAIN TENSION CONTACT ROLLER || 1
12 |DOOLO1S R Aluminium\Washer 8 1
13 |DoDE02S R4 Sealing Plug M14x1.5 1
14 (578305012 A REME=12 Bolt M5x12 3
15 |DooLo21 Hik W14 Aluminium Washer 14 1
16 |E04F041 EREEER 2 &8 CHAIN TENSION CONTACT ROLLER Il FIN 1
17 DOoOLO17 ik G Washer 6 1
18  |9B00B016 WEMG=16 Bolt M6=16 1
E-5 SH# Cylinder




(Y (ed o

el el T EEFE B Description na
Ref.No. Part No. Quantily
1 211A038 H.i[*_l: |Cylinder block 1
2  |208B010 LR i |Cylinder casket 1
3 looomosz2 M MEx30 |Balt MEx30 1
4 [E03C041 REEFER (- ) | Danping rubber No 1 1
5 |97108014 LS A8 14 |Cylinder head set pin 8x14 2
6 |E0ACH40 SEAER (=) |Danping rubber No 2 2
7 |g7108012 {8812 |Set pin Bx12 2
& |Do0L033 SEFEESM11.5%15.72.4  |Rectangular Ring 11.5x15.7x2.4 1
9 |D001L032 SETE M M14.5%18.6%2.4 |Rectangular Ring 145218 5%2.4 1
E6 HEWER Right Crankcase Cover




Ref.No. Part Mo. Quantity
1 DO24 4034 FREES Right Crankcase Cover 1
2  |E04BODZ HEMEES TR Gasket.Crankeass Cover,RH 1
3  |DoD2C038 Hl i R - Dipstick 1
4  [201G056 WERROWES Clutch Laver Comp q
5 2016044 !'E'l'_lﬂ.ﬂ&i Clutch Plate Set 1
6  [201G045 e Ball Retainer Comp 1
8 2013049 HEHRRRE Clugteh Adjusting Bolt 1
8 |211-68 v Qi Tube 1
10 |DOOLO13 BAERN Spring 1
11 |DOOLO3S H Cord Clip 1
12 |DOOLO15 1B AEMM Washer BMM 1
13 |DOOCO16 EHI 824 5 Oil Seal 13.8x24.5 1
14  |DODCOGO |OFEE 183 O-Ring 18x3 i
16 |DODCOS5 |OFM8mm O-Ring Bmm 1
16 |61/0080000 7o AmaR Eamm Henx Mut 8MM 1
17 |97008012 E{L#Bx12 Dowal Pin Bx12 9

E6 HAEWHEE Right Crankcasa Cowver




e FEMmE . o
Ref.No. Part No. i SSR D Quantity
1 (21171 REBAR Ciuth Hood 7
2  |D02G029 Y TE End Cover 1
3 |DO2BO11 W AR Gasket 1
4 211-7-4 HElELEE Clutch element 1
5  |ADDGO25 HoSEWE Bush 1
8 |Do2Good A ERERRS Friction disk A ]
7 DOOG0ESZ HEHTE Drive Plate A 1
8 DOGOE WMo Drive Plate B 1
9 [211-7-0 HEERERS Drive Disk B 1
10 [211-7-10 T EST ) Drivea Plate 1
11 [211-7-11 ELSHEWE Clutch Spring 4
12 [211-7-12 L Es bt Spring 5510 4
13 [211-713 HSHERYN Damping Spring 4
14 2191-7-14 H&i_!"m _ Clutch Blocke o8
15 |211-7-18 HEeHR vAEE Spring 1
168  |211-7-18 WERELAE Callar 1

E-7 HWaH Clutch




Uﬂ;ﬁuf};‘; s

Lok Craubea 1€ Gt o o

il bl RS B Deseription =
Ref.No. Part No. Cuantity
1 |DO0BAD40 EH & Crankcase Cover,LH 1
2 |Loowa13 EfFE Rear Cober.LH 1
3 |DO0BOOY EN AN | Gasket,Crankcase LH L
4  |E03D0S0 SR ER Magneto Assy 1
5 |D00BDUGO BANKTES Rotor, Magneto 1
8 EO38D070 HMEHETHS Stator, Magneto 1
7 DO01LO11 AR Wire Clamp 6 1
8  |93080000 EX i1 0 Washer 6 2
g DODAQS2 R A.c generator cap 1
10 |DODAO4S AUILE [hole plug 1
11 817710000 WAYNRERTM10x1.25_ [Lock Nut 1
12 DO0C051 OREM2T 4=2 4 O-ring 27 4%2.4 1
13 |DO0C052 OFEM13.8x2.5 |O-ring 13.8<2.5 1
14 96006018 HHEME=18 | Balt M6x16 1
15  [97008012 T Eex12 |Set Pin 812 2
16 [98008020 A MG 20 |Ball M&x16 2

E-§ il RiE

Left Crankcase Cover & Magnetic Molor

-10 -




-

Raf.No. Part No. Cruantity
1 200E000 HBTE R Oil pump Assembly 1
2  [211-82 HAFENTR Driven gear 1
3 21183 MaF& Oil pump body 1
4 (21104 NpFEE Oil pump cover 1
5 DO0CO37 HaHERE S il gauze filler 1
& 211-8-6 NaRmE+ Qil pump inner rotor 1
7 |[211-87 FARNET Oll pump outer rotar 7
8 211-5-8 Vs Qil pump shaft 1
g [211-89 R Collar 1
10 211-810 ] £TME=35 Borew MEx35 1
11 [211-811 HETME=40 Screw MEx40 ]
12 [211-812 B35 Set pin 3x16 1
13 [211-813 R M5= 10 Boll 5=10 3
14 (211514 ey 1) Washer & 1
15 [211-8-15 T Limit pin 5]

E-10 EoEan Starting Clutch

-12 -




e e EHHLR Description ne
Ref.No. Part No. Quantity
1 DO0ADED o Oil Separate Plate 1
2 |Dooion 182 EE2T Starling Chain,62T 1
3 |DO0C006 ERB Barier Chain Guide 1
4  |D0ODCOOT B Slaner Chain Protector 1
5  [D0DI020 SRS ] Starting Sprocket Comp 1
& DOOLO27 HEpHueEE Starting Sprocket Setting Plate 1
7 DODGOT2 RehHaeRIEEs Body,Start Clutch 1
B |D00GD73 EL Spring 3
3 |DODGO74 Efs Bush,Spring 3
10 |DOOGOTS EEMSHER Covering Plate,Starting Clutch 1
12 |DoDIoz1 WnE Biarling Sprocket Collar 1
13 |DODGOTH WF10%10 Roller 10%10 3
14 |DODGOTE #ozh i 8E E AR EE =12 Pin 5x12 1
16 | DOOCOID HEa0xdInd 5 il zeal ANx47=x4 & 1
16 |DoDCDZB 8 9= 30x5 Oil seal 18 9x30x5 1
17 |DO01COE2 [OEE107=2 C-ring 107%2 1

E-10 MEEhESER Starting Clutch

-19.




P FHHRT " R
Bt s e ks REEEH Deseription —y

18 |FO02C048 OB ME.8%1.9 O-ring 6.821.8 2

18 |81906016 HETMEx 16 Screw M6 16 2

20 S78306018 FAMITMEx14 Screw MEx14 1

1 |poo@o7o HehEaBRREE Stant Clutch Assy 1

22 |211-10-22 BHmsReERis Sprocket 1

24 |T006014 AAARTMEx 14 Screw M&x14 3
E-11 Ezhd Starting Motor

-14-




Clighisy uct

ol il RilHE® Descripiion ui
Ref.No. Part No. _ Quantity
1 DO0DDO0 HE R Starfing molar 1
2 DO0D006 AR Sprocket, Small 1
3 [211-11-3 ) aHEEF Wire Hamess Stariing 1
4 DO0DO15 el Q-ring 1
§  |98006050 BMEEME=50 Bolt ME=50 3
B FOOGO30 Hl2 Collar 12 1
[) 211-11-7 @Hd Washer 4 1
8  |B4B04006 BETM4xE Serew M4=E 1

E-12 fathdE Crankcase

-15.




G'm,;,[,fa.' gl €

& REFRE - Y |
Ref No dispyerg R ER Description Cusmnlly
1 2114020 7 o 4 e £ Crankcase Sub-Assy,RH 1
2 EC4B005 HEREEE Gasket, Crankcase 1
3 [211A010 2 i B e Crabkcase Sub-Assy,LH 1
4 DOO11C024 HEE Exhaust Pips 1
5 DOOCH2E I b8 sEH 1624210 Oil Seal 11.6x24x10 1
3 DOOLOT4 Ll ES Clamgp 1
7 208M001 et £ Bolt A, Cylinder 2
8 208M002 T LB Boll B.Cylindar ]
9 DOOLO22 M Enm Washer 1
10 |97010014 {8 10=14 Daowvar Pin 10%14 2
11 |DO0DED26 HBEEM12:1.5 Drain Plug M12x1 5 1
12 |96006065 BR+ M6=65 Crown Bolt MEx85 3
13 |[B8008050 ¥ E6=E0 Crown Bolt MExED 1
14  |96006060 R G50 Crown Bolt ME=G0 2
15  |(DOOLO3S [ 133 E2 Pipe Clamp 1

E-13 [k X Crankshaft& Piston

=16 -




CrauukGiad¥ s 150+

5 FAHRT WS B Description um
Raf.No. Part Mo. Cruantity
1 2111J000 il ST e R Crankshaft & Connecting Rod 1
2  |E26J013 R Piston Ring Set 1
3 |[E26J014 EE Piston 1
4 2044012 AEH Pistan Pin 1
o 204J011 EEENE Ciredip Piston Pin 2
&  [211J025 EAF Connecting Rod 1
7 2114025 A Crankshafl, RH 1
B |211J025 Edhm Crankshaft,LH 1
g |211-13-9 EEN Pin, Grankshaft 1
10 [211-13-10 T =2 (16T) Drive Sprocket, Timing(16T) 1
11 [214-13-11 < [H) Woodruff Key 1
12 |2766304 HEe304 Bearing 8304 2
13 |[211-13-13 AL HE Bearing 1
14  |E2BJ00Y EEF(—) Piston Ringfl} 1
15  |E26J010 FEF (=) Piston Ring(ll) 1
16 |E28J015 HEE S Oik ring,3-piece 1
17 2141317 HEE Qil pump Driving Gaar 1
18 2111318 i) Set pin 1
E-14 WA % Transmission

=17 -




e REHARE g ]
Eoki bl RERFEE Description iy
1 |DO2K031 WAl EH MAIN SHAFT 1
2 |DOOKO4d e LL COUNTER SHAFT 1
3 |DooKD42 B —H e C-1 GEAR 1
4 |ADOK043 FE209 BUSH 209 1
5  |DOOKO032 TRt M-2 GEAR 1
B |D00KD4S Bl i = Hiih s C-2 GEAR 1
7  |D0OKO033 EXTE O M-3 GEAR 1
8  |DOOKO4B B =Hue C-3 GEAR 1
5 |DOOKO34 EWMsER -4 GEAR 1
10 |D00K047 Al i C-4 GEAR 1
11 |DOOKO14 EEER DRIVE SPROCKE™ 14T 1
12 |DOOK013 M= DRIVE SPROCKE™ FIXING PLATE 1
13 |D00K057 HE COLLAR 1
14 |DODKOSS el SPRING 1
15 |DOOKOTA TEBBRLE GEARSHIFT DRUM LOCK PLATE 1
16 |ADOKOS4 ok 328 B 17 mim THRUST WASHER 17MM 1

E-14 THARW Transmission

-4H-




el ®i e RIBHA T Description e
Ref.MNo. Part Mo. Quantity
1 |DO0I00Y Baiie IPINION KICK STARTER L
2 |Do0Iong B STARTER DRIVE RATCHET 1
3 D000 B R IKICK STARTER SPOINDLE 1
4 |DOOKOT T Ty 1 KICK SPRING RETAINER 1
5  |DOOID16 ER R ERAE STARTER PINION FRICTION SPRING 1
6 D000 2 EsiE =N KICK STARTER SPRING 1
7 |ADOIOOS #E17mm WASHER 17MM 1
B |ADDIDO4 I & @20mm THRUST WASHEF 20MM 1
9 ADDI0D2 EE20mm SER RING 20MM 2
10 |ADOICOT £ 16mm EXTERNAL CIRCLIP 16MM 1
11 |DO0IooD SR Starting Shaft Assy 1
12 [211-1512 RATHEE Rubber Baot 1
13 [211-15-13 IEEh T & Kick-edal 1
14 |578308020 SR ME=20 Balt h6=20 1
15  |LODQD1T AR Kick-pedal Assy 1

E-16 BN Gearshift Drum




] L LHRE 4
Ref.No. Part No. W g e Quantity
1 |DDOKOGT ®AE(—) |Forkil) 1
2 ADOKOES o3| Guide pin 2
3 |ADOKOG3 R ICirclip 2
4 |DOOKOGE o |Gear Shift Drum 1
5 DOOK023 TRiE Gear Shift Drium Swopper Plate 1
] DOOKO59 pEr B RE(—) Pin{l) 4
7 |DOOKOTO TS U ARAR 15 Looator, Gearshift 1
a8 DOOHOO0% FEHELRRW Tomgue Spring 1
g  |DODKOOT Py Shalt,Gearshift 1
10 [211-16-10 TRbRd s Shifter Set 1
11 [211-18-11 e i e A Spring, Shifter 1
12 [211-16-12 T L |Back Spring,Gearshift Shaft 1
13 |DOOKO024 B ERE T Re Shift Return Spring Pin 1
14 211-16-14 Bttded=05 |H-l:llﬂr LT Z
15 |DO01D040 T |Gear Indicating Contactor Sat 1
168 [211-18-18 B ERHE=) Gaarshift Indicator(ll) 1

E-16  IEdymie Gearshift Drum

P




Cft{&r r&{ﬂf

il Wi i R B Description —
Ref.No. Part No. Cruantity
1__|N020000 EERER Garburetor Assy 1

E-18 i Electric Elaments

.99 .




(‘QQOJTJ ( ["-’&5'.,.- Fe L'E‘j

3] S 1) RAHER Description e
Ref.Nc. Part No. Guantity
1 LODEDSD A K R 2 col 1
2  |LOO1EC20 o Y AR Voltage Regulator 1
3  |LODEO1D sNEm Ignition Cail 1

4  |LODED30 e Bg Start Relay 1




[E-17 G &R Carburelor

Y EED

FART NO.

CHINESE

ENGLISH

ND82Q000-01

Carburatar Assy

VALVE | Throflle

NEEDLE jat

E-RING throftle valve

CLIP

SPRING throttle valve

GASKET.top covar

COVER. top

ADJUSTER, throille cable

CAD, corburctor top

JET needle

JET Jmain

JET pilot

SCREW pilot

SCREW,pilot screw

WASHER

O-RING

NOS2G000-17

CAP. sealing




